

---

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 87776655

---

Data publicarii	06.10.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.776,30 RON - 1.776,30 RON

---

Descriere: manusi cauciucate -  $8 \times 2.6 = 20.8$  prosop 2kg-  $18 \times 24.5 = 441$  prosop 84m-  $9 \times 9.9 = 89.10$  saci 35l -  $60 \times 2.52 = 151.2$  saci 120l -  $50 \times 4.6=230$  z verde -  $160 \times 2.95 = 472$  domestos 5l -  $1 \times 39.5=39.5$  serv faciale -  $22 \times 4.6=101.2$  serv lula -  $20 \times 4.4=88$  mop -  $8 \times 12.75=102$  detartrant 1l -  $4 \times 6.5 = 26$  manusi m -  $1 \times 15.5 = 15.5$

---